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MU connector 
 

Prostal Limited, a legal supplier for MU connector, MU adapter, MU attenuator, 
etc.  
 
Our MU uniboot connectors is for 3.0mm diameter single cable with two fiber 
inside. It can decrease the amount of cables in half and also are suitable for data 
centers. It have push and pull function to make install process easier, safer and 
quicker.   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MU Uniboot Connector                             MU Push-Pull Tab 

                 
 

 
The above picture shows Mu Uniboot Connector with Push-Pull Tab working on the 36C MPO module 



 
 

 
 

Prostal Limited  2 
 

We supply standard MU connector as well. It works with 0.9mm, 2.0mm, 3.0mm 
round cables.  
   
  
   
 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 
 
 
 

Features:  
 Low insertion loss  
 Low back reflection loss 
 Easy to handle  
 Customer defined specifications 
 Environmentally stable 
 
 
 
Performance specifications:  

Typical Insertion Loss:  0.15dB (singlemode), 0.3dB (multimode) 
Typical Return Loss:  -50dB (singlemode) 
Operating temperature:  -40~75℃ 
Storage Temperature:  -55~85℃ 
 
 
 

         MU  connector for 0.9mm/2.0mm/3.0mm cables 

 


